Berkshire U13 Championships

Under 13 Girls

Posn
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75M UNDER 13 GIRLS HEAT 1

2015 15.7.15 Bracknell

CBP :Charlene Lashley Windsor SE & H 19'10.0

Bib
220
180
161
184
231
221
140

Athlete

Imogene Cook
Sophie Cunningham
Devika Aluwalia
Ellie Pickford
Hannah Stone

Katie Crowhurst
Darcey Cooper

75M UNDER 13 GIRLS HEAT 2

Club

Bracknell AC
Newbury AC
Windsor SE & H
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Maidenhead AC
Bracknell AC

Perf
10.8
10.9
11.0
11.2
11.2
11.4
13.3

CBP :Charlene Lashley Windsor SE&H 19'10.0

Bib
183
175
197
316
234
142

Athlete

Brieana Patrick
Madeleine Barnes
Chante King
Melissa Hamilton
Amelia Tomala
Nadine Phelps

75M UNDER 13 GIRLS HEAT 3

Club

Reading AC
Team Kennet
Reading AC
Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H
Maidenhead AC

Perf
10.8
11.3
114
11.7
12.0
12.4

CBP :Charlene Lashley Windsor SE&H 19'10.0

Bib
230
143
222
166
141
214

Athlete

Matilda Robinson
Olivia Phelps
Olivia Hall

Ellie Gilder

Millie Quaintance
Daisy McDowell

75M UNDER 13 GIRLS FINAL

Bib
230
183
143
220
180
161
175
222

Athlete

Matilda Robinson
Brieana Patrick
Olivia Phelps
Imogene Cook
Sophie Cunningham
Devika Aluwalia
Madeleine Barnes
Olivia Hall

Club

Bracknell AC
Maidenhead AC
Maidenhead AC
Reading AC
Team Kennet
Windsor SE & H

Perf
10.3
10.7
10.9
11.3
114
12.3

CBP :Charlene Lashley Windsor SE&H 19'10.0

Club

Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Maidenhead AC
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC
Windsor SE & H
Team Kennet
Maidenhead AC

1/14

Perf
10.3
10.5
10.8
10.8
11.0
11.0
111
11.4



Berkshire U13 Championships 2015 15.7.15 Bracknell

150M UNDER 13 GIRLS HEAT 1 CBP :Lukisha Morris Reading AC 2008 19.2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 230 Matilda Robinson Bracknell AC 20.3
2 187 Jamie-leigh White Windsor SE & H 20.9
3 168 Abigail Symonds Maidenhead AC 21.7
4 166 Ellie Gilder Reading AC 21.9
5 244 Maisie Collins Windsor SE & H 23.3
6 221 Katie Crowhurst Maidenhead AC 26.5

150M UNDER 13 GIRLS HEAT 2 CBP: Lukisha Morris Reading AC 2008 19.2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 183 Brieana Patrick Reading AC 20.7

2 222 Olivia Hall Maidenhead AC 21.6

3 231 Hannah Stone Bracknell AC 22.3

4 234 Amelia Tomala Windsor SE & H 22.7

5 191 Aaliyah Doe Windsor SE & H 23.7

150M UNDER 13 GIRLS FINAL CBP: Lukisha Morris Reading AC 2008 19.2

Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 230 Matilda Robinson Bracknell AC 20.3

2 183 Brieana Patrick Reading AC 20.9

3 187 Jamie-leigh White Windsor SE & H 21.4

4 168 Abigail Symonds Maidenhead AC 22.3

5 166 Ellie Gilder Reading AC 22.3

6 222 Olivia Hall Maidenhead AC 224

600M UNDER 13 GIRLS FINAL CBP: Georgia Waltond Reading AC 2010 1.42.0

Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 224 Maisie Jeger Newbury AC 1.40.1 CBP

2 153 Hannah Roberts Bracknell AC 1.41.9

3 226 Paige Mills Reading AC 1.51.9

4 236 Tessa Weavers Reading AC 1.52.7

5 165 Anya Froggatt Bracknell AC 1.53.2

6 190 Isabelle Craven Windsor SE & H 1.53.9

8 148 Lily Rolfe Windsor SE & H 1.54.3

9 232 Imogen Tattersall Windsor SE & H 1.57.5

10 180 Sophie Cunningham Newbury AC 1.58.6

11 316 Melissa Hamilton Windsor SE & H 2.07.4
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1000M UNDER 13 GIRLS FINAL

CBP: Hope Goddard Bracknell AC 2011

Bib
167
155
149
181
156
228
193
192
194
216
229
144
186

Athlete

Susie Mair

Amy Young

Lucy Wells

Naomi Harris
Jasmine Young
Oonagh O'Driscoll
Georgia Whalley
Renee Whalley
Phoebe Hoaen
Lucy Draper
Hannah Read
Isabella Brown
Zoe Wheatley Price

70MH UNDER 13 GIRLS HEAT 1

Club

Bracknell AC
Windsor SE & H
Team Kennet
Reading AC
Windsor SE & H
Reading AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Team Kennet
Team Kennet
Bracknell AC
Team Kennet
Reading AC

CBP: Morgan Lake Windsor SE&H 2009

Perf
3.10.6
3.12.3
3.19.3
3.22.6
3.24.6
3.26.1
3.26.6
3.28.3
3.28.3
3.32.8
3.33.2
3.47.7
3.53.9

Bib
154
184
168
176
237

Athlete

Lucy Rothwell
Ellie Pickford
Abigail Symonds
Ellen Hill

Jessica Woodford

70MH UNDER 13 GIRLS HEAT 2

Club

Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Maidenhead AC
Team Kennet
Windsor SE & H

CBP: Morgan Lake Windsor SE&H 2009

Perf
12.0
131
13.3
13.3
14.7

Bib
159
196
197
162
227

Athlete

Chloe Eames
Lucy Gryce
Chante King
Anouk Mauree
Scarlett O'connor

70MH UNDER 13 GIRLS FINAL

Club

Reading AC
Slough Juniors
Reading AC
Team Kennet
Newbury

CBP: Morgan Lake Windsor SE&H 2009

Perf
12.3
12.5
12.9
13.8
14.3

Bib
154
159
196
197
184
176
168
162

Athlete

Lucy Rothwell
Chloe Eames
Lucy Gryce
Chante King
Ellie Pickford
Ellen Hill

Abigail Symonds
Anouk Mauree

Club

Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Slough Juniors
Reading AC
Reading AC
Team Kennet
Maidenhead AC
Team Kennet
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Perf
12.0
12.4
12.6
12.8
12.9
13.1
13.4
141

2015 15.7.15 Bracknell



Berkshire U13 Championships
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SHOT UNDER 13 GIRLS

Bib
225
179
175
224
194

Athlete

Abbie Lea

Lulu Broadbent
Madeleine Barnes
Maisie Jeger
Phoebe Hoaen

DISCUS UNDER 13 GIRLS

Bib
175
219
161
237

Athlete
Madeleine Barnes
Poppy Bladon
Devika Aluwalia
Jessica Woodford

JAVELIN UNDER 13 GIRLS

Bib
141
225
194

Athlete

Millie Quaintance
Abbie Lea
Phoebe Hoaen

HIGH JUMP UNDER 13 GIRLS

Bib
196
162
230
227

Athlete

Lucy Gryce
Anouk Mauree
Matilda Robinson
Scarlett O'connor

LONG JUMP UNDER 13 GIRLS

2015 15.7.15 Bracknell

CBP: Morgan Lake Windsor SE&H 2009 10.92
Club Perf

Bracknell AC 8.99

Reading AC 8.32

Team Kennet 8.26

Newbury AC 8.14

Team Kennet 6.55

CBP: Charlotte Payne Newbury AC 2014 30.03
Club Perf

Team Kennet 22.88

Team Kennet 12.93

Windsor SE & H 12.01

Windsor SE & H 11.50

CBP: Ellie Rayer Windsor SE&H 2009 27.96
Club Perf

Team Kennet 32.79 CPB
Bracknell AC 26.47

Team Kennet 26.20

CBP: Jodie Smith Windsor SE&H 2014 1.54

Club

Slough Juniors
Team Kennet
Bracknell AC
Newbury

Perf
1.35
1.35
1.32
1.05

CBP: Morgan Lake Windsor SE&H 2009 4.97

Bib
168
224
196
222
179
141
180
144
161
166
244
191
316
214
219
142

Athlete

Abigail Symonds
Maisie Jeger
Lucy Gryce
Olivia Hall

Lulu Broadbent
Millie Quaintance
Sophie Cunningham
Isabella Brown
Devika Aluwalia
Ellie Gilder
Maisie Collins
Aaliyah Doe
Melissa Hamilton
Daisy McDowell
Poppy Bladon
Nadine Phelps

4x100m RELAY
Windsor SE &H

Club
Maidenhead AC
Newbury AC
Slough Juniors
Maidenhead AC
Reading AC
Team Kennet
Newbury AC
Team Kennet
Windsor SE & H
Reading AC
Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H
Team Kennet
Maidenhead AC
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Perf
4.42
4.38
4.32
3.92
3.89
3.82
3.72
3.59
3.44
3.43
3.40
3.12
3.04
3.04
2.99
2.83

60.5



Berkshire U13 Championships

Under 13 Boys

Posn
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2015 15.7.15 Bracknell

75M UNDER 13 BOYS HEAT 1 CBP: Joshua Baxter Reading AC 2001 9.6
Bib Athlete Club Perf
220 Luke Turner Bracknell AC 10.3
119 Joe Carless Bracknell AC 10.8
172 Samuel Aaron Bracknell AC 10.8
87 Akeem Willis Slough Juniors 10.9
28 Kyle Ferguson Slough Juniors 11.3
75M UNDER 13 BOYS HEAT 2 CBP: Joshua Baxter Reading AC 2001 9.6
Bib Athlete Club Perf
131 Elijah Oladunjoye Slough Juniors 10.8
51 Samuel Reynolds Reading AC 111
187 Alex Davidson Maidenhead AC 11.2
165 Cameron Dunbar Team Kennet 11.3
75M UNDER 13 BOYS FINAL CBP: Joshua Baxter Reading AC 2001 9.6
Bib Athlete Club Perf
220 Luke Turner Bracknell AC 10.2
131 Elijah Oladunjoye Slough Juniors 10.5
119 Joe Carless Bracknell AC 10.7
172 Samuel Aaron Bracknell AC 10.8
87 Akeem Willis Slough Juniors 10.8
51 Samuel Reynolds Reading AC 11.0
150M UNDER 13 BOYS HEAT 1 CBP: Joshua Baxter Reading AC 2001 19.0
Bib Athlete Club Perf
220 Luke Turner Bracknell AC 20.0
87 Akeem Willis Slough Juniors 21.0
217 Connor Rapecki Slough Juniors 21.8
165 Cameron Dunbar Team Kennet 22.2
114 Niall Baines Windsor SE & H 23.1
256 Elliot Monk Maidenhead AC 25.1
150M UNDER 13 BOYS HEAT 2 CBP: Joshua Baxter Reading AC 2001 19.0
Bib Athlete Club Perf
131 Elijah Oladunjoye Slough Juniors 21.0
172 Samuel Aaron Bracknell AC 21.7
28 Kyle Ferguson Slough Juniors 21.9
59 Tom Hills Team Kennet 22.7
125 Kiran Nathu Windsor SE & H 23.3
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150M UNDER 13 BOYS FINAL

Bib
220
131
172
87
28
217

Athlete

Luke Turner
Elijah Oladunjoye
Samuel Aaron
Akeem Willis
Kyle Ferguson
Connor Rapecki

600M U13 BOYS FINAL

Bib
118
123
220
173
41
105
149
101
93
125
201

Athlete

Leon Bradshaw
Ethan Musgrove
Luke Turner
Marcus Chitty
Jake Ward

Jack Hynes
Oliver Brashaw
Ewan Green
Elliott Lowrie
Kiran Nathu
Archie Mcguinness

1000M UNDER 13 BOYS FINAL

CBP: Joshua Baxter Reading AC 2001

Club
Bracknell AC
Slough Juniors
Bracknell AC
Slough Juniors
Slough Juniors
Slough Juniors

CBP: Matthew Seddon Bracknell AC 2008

Perf
20.0
20.8
21.6
21.7
22.2
22.4

Club

Reading AC
Windsor SE & H
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC
Windsor SE & H
Reading AC
Team Kennet
Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H
Maidenhead AC

CBP: Jacob McCulloch Windsor S & E 2000

Perf
1.42.6
1.435
1.46.2
1.46.6
1.48.2
1.48.4
1.48.4
1.51.4
1.53.8
1.55.8
1.59.7

Bib
91
115
246
183
120
256
78
210
165

Athlete

Samuel Hodgson
Jensen Bale
Ross van Heerde
Simon Carey
Scott Lange
Elliot Monk
Joshua Patteson
Dominic Parsons
Cameron Dunbar

7/5MH UNDER 13 BOYS FINAL

Bib
187
114
191
105

Athlete

Alex Davidson
Niall Baines
Sam Keys
Jack Hynes

Club

Windsor SE & H
Reading AC
Windsor SE & H
Bracknell AC
Slough Juniors
Maidenhead AC
Slough Juniors
Reading AC
Team Kennet

CBP: Joshua Zeller Bracknell AC 2013

Perf
3.11.0
3.12.8
3.13.8
3.16.7
3.18.2
3.22.6
3.23.2
3.32.4
3.34.7

Club
Maidenhead AC
Windsor SE & H
Reading AC
Reading AC
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Perf
14.2
14.9
15.1
15.2

2015 15.7.15 Bracknell



Berkshire U13 Championships

SHOT UNDER 13 BOYS

Posn  Bib
1 72
2 117
3 25
4

5

184
172

Athlete

Harry Booker

Jamie Bonella-Duke
Ben East

Harry Daisley
Samuel Aaron

DISCUS UNDER 13 BOYS

Posn  Bib
1 117
2 72
3 59

Athlete

Jamie Bonella-Duke
Harry Booker

Tom Hills

JAVELIN UNDER 13 BOYS

Posn  Bib
1 25
2 197
3 78
4 191

Athlete

Ben East

Alex Macwaters
Joshua Patteson
Sam Keys

HIGH JUMP UNDER 13 BOYS

Posn  Bib
1 74
2 25
3 123
4 115
5 217
6= 101
6= 114
8 93

Athlete

Lionel Owona
Ben East

Ethan Musgrove
Jensen Bale
Connor Rapecki
Ewan Green
Niall Baines
Elliott Lowrie

2015 15.7.15 Bracknell

CBP: Matthew Scaplehorn Newbury AC 1997 9.51

Club Perf
Team Kennet 8.01
Reading AC 7.33
Team Kennet 6.74
Reading AC 6.37
Bracknell AC 6.14
CBP: Jamie Kuehnel Newbury AC 2010 25.40
Club Perf
Reading AC 23.90
Team Kennet 22.25
Team Kennet 15.57

CBP: Jude Compton-Stewart Windsor SE & H 201.38.10

Club Perf
Team Kennet 32.48
Reading AC 28.51
Slough Juniors 28.03
Reading AC 2.56
CBP: Stuart Bladon Team Kennet 2014 1.54
Club Perf
Windsor SE & H 1.55 CBP
Team Kennet 1.37
Windsor SE & H 1.37
Reading AC 1.34
Slough Juniors 1.25
Windsor SE & H 1.20
Windsor SE & H 1.20
Windsor SE & H 1.20

7/14
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LONG JUMP UNDER 13 BOYS

Bib
105
131
119
184
217
87
51
59
113
125
187
28
149
256

Athlete

Jack Hynes
Elijah Oladunjoye
Joe Carless
Harry Daisley
Connor Rapecki
Akeem Willis
Samuel Reynolds
Tom Hills

Oliver Hynes
Kiran Nathu

Alex Davidson
Kyle Ferguson
Oliver Brashaw
Elliot Monk

4x100m RELAY
Slough Juniors

CBP: John Oladunjoye Slough Juniors 2014

Club

Reading AC
Slough Juniors
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Slough Juniors
Slough Juniors
Reading AC
Team Kennet
Reading AC
Windsor SE & H
Maidenhead AC
Slough Juniors
Team Kennet
Maidenhead AC

8/14

Perf
4.35
4.34
4.30
4.10
4.04
4.02
3.97
3.96
3.70
3.70
3.66
3.47
3.43
3.15

56.8

2015 15.7.15 Bracknell



Berkshire U13 Championships 2015 15.7.15 Bracknell

Under 15 Girls

3000M UNDER 15 GIRLS FINAL CBP: Hope Goddard Bracknell AC 2012 10:06.5
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 169 Sophie Anna Isabella Poole Bracknell AC 10.52.3
2 157 Abbie Jones Maidenhead AC 10.53.0
3 239 Emily Spencer-Jones Bracknell AC 11.10.1
4 158 Matilda Cole Bracknell AC 11.17.4
5 170 Stephanie Rachel Aimee Poole  Bracknell AC 11.24.7
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Berkshire U13 Championships 2015 15.7.15 Bracknell

Under 15 Boys

3000M UNDER 15 BOYS FINAL CBP: 9.35.5
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf
1 133  Joel Lange Slough Juniors 10.11.6
2 89  Samuel Wright Newbury AC 10.28.9
3 61  Thomas Nike Reading AC 10.30.6
4 260 Bradley Ware Reading AC 10.40.8
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Berkshire U13 Championships 2015 15.7.15 Bracknell

Under 17 Women

3000M UNDER 17 WOMEN FINAL

CBP: Grace Goddard Bracknell AC 2014 10.06.0

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf
1 188 Charlotte Clover Newbury AC 10.33.5
2 172  Mahlah Tomsett Windsor SE & H 10.47.2
3 150 Hannah Barnard Bracknell AC 11.23.4

1500M UNDER 17 WOMEN STEEPLECHASE FINAL
CBP: Alexandra Barbour Windsor SE& H 20 5.08.3

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf
1 146  Alexandra Barbour Windsor SE & H 5.08.5
2 240 Elena carey Bracknell AC 5.19.2
3 189  Meg Ormond Windsor SE & H 5.26.1
4 241  Susie Drake Team Kennet 5.43.8
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Berkshire U13 Championships 2015 15.7.15 Bracknell

Under 17 Men

3000M UNDER 17 MEN FINAL

CBP: Jonathan Davies Reading AC 2010 9.12.2

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf
1 146  Jack Goddard Windsor SE & H 8.53.5 CBP
2 268 Matthew Bradly Windsor SE & H 8.57.3
3 141  Sam Rodda Reading AC 9.01.1
4 37 Michael Lennon Reading AC 9.104
5 288  Alex Sutton Reading AC 9.23.4

1500M UNDER 17 MEN STEEPLECHASE FINAL
CBP: Michael Randall Team Kennet 2010 4.41.9

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf
1 275  Peter Cook Reading AC 4.45.1
2 293  Ethan Tattersall Windsor SE & H 5.00.1
3 140  Jack Davies Windsor SE & H 5.12.5
4 291 Paul Taplin Windsor SE & H 5.33.7
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Berkshire U13 Championships

Junior Women

3000M JUNIOR WOMEN FINAL

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 177 Georgina Bradford

2015 15.7.15 Bracknell

CBP: Phillipa Bowden Bracknell AC 2014 10.14.9

Club
Team Kennet

1500M STEEPLECHASE JUNIOR WOMEN FINAL

Posn Bib
1 195
2 163

Matilda Compton-Stewart
Lauren Church

CBP: NEW EVENT

@)
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lu
Windsor SE &H
Reading AC
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Perf
11.32.3
0.00.0
Perf
5.14.9 CBP
5.40.2



Berkshire U13 Championships 2015 15.7.15 Bracknell

Senior Women

3000M SENIOR WOMEN FINAL CBP: Sophie Crumly Newbury AC 2010 10.11.4
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf
1 147  Philippa Bowden Bracknell AC 10.14.2
2 164  Anna Boniface Reading AC 10.42.3
3 245 Hayleigh Wood Reading AC 11.01.2
4 145  Susan Francis Reading AC 11.09.3
5 218 Rachel Phillips Reading AC 11.24.5
6 243  Lucy Daniells Reading AC 11.49.2
7 217  Charlotte Phillips Reading AC 12.54.7

14/ 14



